Communication from Councilor Murphy re: Public access to City 
Council working sessions and hearings.

0323

MATTERS RECENTLY HEARD-FOR POSSIBLE ACTION:

Message and order for your approval an Order authorizing the City of 
Boston to appropriate the amount of Six Million Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($6,500,000.00) for the purpose of paying costs for the window 
and door replacement projects at the following schools: the Edward 
Everett Elementary School and the Richard J. Murphy K-8 School. This 
includes the payment of all costs incidental or related thereto, and for